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Virginia 1000yd Club Matches #9 & 10

Shot at Harry Jones Memorial Range , Fairmont WV

20 September, 2015
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VA 1000 Match 9 Light Gun 20 Sep 2015

Relay 1
Bench Name Group Score X count
1
2  Gary McDaniel 4.197 43
3 R-BenAllread 13.961 43
4  Larry Bryant 7.109 43
5 Mike Gaizauskas 7.606 47
6 RF-Amber Brewer 4.964 48
7  Mike Wilson 7.887 43
8 JC Jarrell 5717 47
9 R -Chris Dunlap 3.635 49 |
10 william lce | 3.622 36
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VA 1000 Match 9 Light Gun 20 Sep 2015
Relay 2
Bench Name Group Score X count
1
2 Michael Wallace 14.985 40
3  Henry Brewer Jr | 4123 50
4  Robert McMichael 4.712 48
5 |R-David Matthews 11.283 39
6 Gary Munson 10691 44
7  Steve Reimers 8.883 41
8 | R-Scott Frock 5418 42
9 | RF-Donna Matthews 9.530 40
10 Robert Brown 7.861 39
11 Eric Allread 6.251 39
12
VA 1000 Match 9 Light Gun 20 Sep 2015
Relay 3
Bench Name Group Score X count
1
2 Gary Nicholson | 3.876 50
3  Stanley Taylor 5.023 47
4 R -David Weaver 14939 41
5 |James Lorenz 7.248 41
6 |KenHouse 6.035 a7
7  Roger Hornick 9.636 a7
8  Steve Wargo 7.584 46
9  Steve Knight 8.462 44
10 R - Matthew Reimers 5.842 46
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VA 1000 Match 9 Light Gun 20 Sep 2015

LG Shoot-off
Name Group Score Xcount ctx
William Ice 8.790
Henry Brewer Jr
Gary Nicholson 7.914
R - Chris Dunlap 42
Robert McMichael 41
Stanley Taylor
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Relay 1 HG Shoot-off
Bench Name Group Score Xcount ctx Bench Name Group Score X count
1 1
2 James Lorenz 13.312 83 2 MikeWilson
3  Michael Wallace 21.794 80 1 3 Robert McMichael 10.199
4  Henry Brewer Jr 9.461 97 2 | 4
5  Mike Wilson 6277 88 5  Henry Brewer Jr
6 william Ice 9.994 g2 2 6 | Larry Bryant 59
7 RF -Donna Matthews 11.482 80 T
8 Steve Wargo 8.410 94 2 8
9 |R-Scott Frock 7.264 95 1 9
10 R - David Weaver 8.538 94 10
11 R-Ben Allread 13.913 93 1
12  Gary Nicholson 7.139 91 1
VA 1000 Match 9 Heavy Gun 20 Sep 2015
Relay 2
Bench Name Group Score Xcount ctx
1
2  Steve Reimers 13.647 ar
3  |Stanley Taylor 13.741 93 1
4  Mike Gaizauskas 9.324 84
5 |R-David Matthews 7.858 78
6 Larry Bryant 7.994 | 97 2 |
7 R-Matthew Reimers 12.912 81
8  Steve Knight 9.331 g2 2
9  Eric Allread 6.762 a3
10 JC Jarrell 12.842 94

11 Robert McMichael 100
12 RF - Amber Brewer 6.532 86
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VA 1000 Match 10 Light Gun 20 Sep 2015

| Relay 1
| Bench Name Group Score Xcount cix
1
2 Ken House 6.222 21
3 R - Chris Dunlap 9.323 34
4  James Lorenz 9.781 38
5 Steve Reimers 7.466
6 RF - Amber Brewer 5.443 36
T  Steve Knight 8.528 37
8 Gary Munson 14.873 41
] Mike Gaizauskas 41
10 R - David Matthews 10.426 37
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VA 1000 Match 10 Light Gun 20 Sep 2015
Relay 2
| Bench Name Group Score Xcount ctx
1
2 Eric Allread 7.600 47 1
3  Larry Bryant 9,235
4  William lce DQ
5  Mike Wilson 50 2
6 Gary McDaniel 12.798 41
7 R - Scott Frock 12.267 38
8 R - David Weaver 15.154 29
g Robert Brown 9.896 48
10 JC Jarrell 6.898 44
1"
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VA 1000 Match 10 Light Gun 20 Sep 2015
| Relay 3
| Bench Name Group Score Xcount cix
1
2 Steve Wargo 10163 44
3 Michael Wallace 6.527 47
4  R-BenAllread 11.331 36
5 Henry Brewer Jr 47 1
6 Stanley Taylor 11.442 37
7 Robert McMichael 6.733
8 RF - Donna Matthews 12.222 47
9 Gary Nicholson 10.115 46 2
10 R - Matthew Reimers 14279 37

VA 1000 Match 10Light Gun 20 Sep 2015
LG Shoot-off

Bench Name Group | Score
1
2 Mike Gaizauskas 4,673
3 Mike Wilson 8.131
4  Henry Brewer Jr 5.236
5
6  Steve Reimers 42
7 Larry Bryant 46
8  Robert McMichael
9
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VA 1000 Match 10 Heavy Gun 20 Sep 2015 VA 1000 Match 10 Heavy Gun 20 Sep 2015

Relay 1 HG Shoot-off
Bench Name Group Score Xcount cix Bench Name Group Score Xcount citx

1 1
2 Mike Gaizauskas 7.956 97 4 2 Eric Allread 8.272
3 EricAllread g7 3 Mike Wilson
4 Larry Bryant 10.526 83 4
5  Henry Brewer Jr 9.622 79 5 R -David Matthews | 96 2 |
6 Steve Reimers 12.382 89 6 R -Matthew Reimers 89
T  Steve Knight 9.547 94 7
8 RF-Donna Matthews 21.842 83 8
9 R-ScottFrock 7.762 94 1 9
10  Steve Wargo 11.695 92 10
11 R -David Matthews 6.122 | 99 4 |
12  Gary Nicholson 7.028 91

VA 1000 Match 10 Heavy Gun 20 Sep 2015

Relay 2
Bench Name Group Score Xcount cix

1
2 Mike Wilson 94
3  James Lorenz 21.299 63
4 Stanley Taylor 21.516 80
5 RF-Amber Brewer 11.208 93 1
6  Michael Wallace 24.796 69
7 R -David Weaver 17.520 79 1
B R-BenAllread 14.500 89
9  William lce 15.277 85
10  Robert McMichael 14.157 88
11 JC Jarrell 16.887 82
12 R -Matthew Reimers 11.301| 93 3 |

Equipment Lists



Equipment List VA 1000 20 September 2015

Matches 3 and 10

Heavy Gun

Name

William lce

Steve Wargo

Gary Nicholson

R - David Matthews
Henry Brewer Jr
Steve Reimers

RF - Denna Matthews
R - Scott Frock
Steve Knight

RF - Amber Brewer
R - Ben Aliread
Eric Allread
Stanley Taylor
Larry Bryant
Michael Wallace

R - Matthew Reimers
R « David Weaver
Mike Gaizauskas
James Lorenz
Robert McMichael
JC Jarrell

Mike Wilson

Light Gun
Name

R - Chris Dunlap
Ken House

R - David Matthews
Henry Brewer Jr
Steve Reimers

RF - Donna Matthews
R - Scott Frock
Robert Brown
William lce

Gary Munson

Gary Nichelson
Roger Hornick

JC Jarrell

R- Matthew Reimers
Larry Bryant
Michael Wallace

RF - Amber Brewer
Stanley Taylor
Mike Gaizauskas

R - Ben Allread
Eric Allread

R - David Weaver
Steve Wargo
James Lorenz
Robert McMichael
Steve Knight

Mike Wilson

Gary McDaniel

Caliber

. 5xdT
J00WSM
6.5x47
J00WSEM
J00WSEM
308 Baer
[
J00WSEM
J00WSM
6.5x47
284 Shehane
J00WSEM
6.5
300 WSM
300 WM
6.5-06 Imp
284
J00WEM
& Dasher
284 Shehane
300
6 BRX

Caliber

6.5
6 Dasher
5]

6. 547
6.5-06 IMP
3
J00WSM
6547
5.5x4T
5]

6. 5x47
J00WSEM
6.5
7-06 Ilmp
Tmm
6.5-284
Gmm Dasher
§ Dasher
. 5xdT
6.5-284
284
gmm
6 Dasher
Gna7
6 Dasher
& Dasher
6 BRX
6.5x47

Action

Stiller
Remingtan
Stolle
BaT
BaT
Annbwer
Borden
Mesika
Reminglon
Lawton
Rem Cuslom
BaT
BaT
BaT
BaT
Madel 70
BaT
BaT

BAITYS
Lawton
BAT

Action

Barden
Stolle
Borden
Phoenix
Siolle
Barden
Nesika
Reminglan
Stolle
Stolle
Stiller
Reminglon
Barden
Nesika
BaT
BaT
BaT
BaT
Mesika
Stiller Predator
BaT
BaT
Reminglon
BaT
BaT
Reminglon
BaT
Lawton

Barrel

Bartlein
Brux
Krieger
Douglas
Krieger
Krieger
Brux
Krieger
Krieger

Rock Creek

Krieger
Krieger
Douglas
Lilja
Krieger
Krieger
Bartlein
Krieger
Douglas
Krieger
Deuglas
Brux

Barrel

Douglas
Bartlein
Brux
Krieger
Krieger
Brux
Krieger
Douglas
Bartlein
Krieger
Krigger
Krieger
Douglas
Krieger
Krieger
Krieger
Brux
Deuglas
Krieger
Krieger
Bartlein
Bartlein
Bertlein
Brux
Brux
Krieger
Brux
Krieger

Smith

Brewer
Walker
Brewer

Brewer
Self
Bawman
King

Brewer
Wilson
Rogers
Self
Spencer
Spencer
Reimers
Backwater Custom
King
Taylor
Keith Wells
Taylor
Jones/Coffey

Smith
Taylor

Bawman
Brewer
Sell
Bawman
King
Taylar
H Brewer
Brewer
Brewer
HE
Taylor
Amber
Spencer
Spencer
Brewer
Self
King
Lowman-Etheridge
X-Ring
Backwater Custom
Spencer
Taylor
Brux's
Sell
JonesiCoffey
Brewer

Stock

Baer
Baer
Mchillan

Cuslom
Amber
PRA&T
Gaizauskas
EagleFlight
Cuslom
Cuslom
Byers
Shehane
MeMillan
MeMillary
Amber
Mchillan
Galzauskas
MeMillary
McMillan
Byers
Byers

Stock

Revolution
Shehane
PRA&T
MER
Baer Amber
PRAT
Galzauskas
Revolution
MeMillarn
Baer
Mchillan
Sightron
Revolution
Amber
Mehillary
MeMillarn
Rewvalution
Shehane
Gaizauskas
Tooley MBR.
Byers
MeMillary
Grizzly

Mchillan
Revolution
Byers

Scope

March
Nightforce
Nightforce
Nightlorce
Nightlorce
Nightforce
Nightferce
Nightlorce
Nightforce
Nightforce
Nightforce
Nightlorce
Nightforce

Mareh

March
Nightforce
Nightforce
Mightforce

Leupold
Nightforce
Nightferce
Nightlorce

Scope

Nightlorce
Nightforce
Leupold
Mightforce
Nightlorce
Leupold
Leupold
Sightron
Leupold
Leupold
Nightforce

Nightforce
Nightferce
Leupold
Leupold
Nightforce
Mightforce
Nightlorce
Weaver
Nightforce
Nightlorce
Sightron
Nightforce
Nightforce
Nightlorce
Nightforce
Nightforce

Power

1060

12-4dx

12-42x
12nd2
55K

42
12xd2
15-55

12-42%
10x60
1060
12-42%
12-42X
B-42X
25
42
12142
12142

10-50%
12042
42x
H5x

12xa2

Case

Lapua
Win
Lapua

Norma
Norma
Lapua
MNorma
Norma
Lapua
Lapua
Norma
Lapua
Norma
RWS
Lapua
Lapua
Norma
Lapua
Norma
Norma
Lapua

Case

Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Norma
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua

Lapua
Lapua
MNorma
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Norma
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua

Powder

RL-15
4350
RL-15

H4350
RL25
Varget
H4350
H4350
H4895
4831
H4350
4350
H4350
IMR 4350
RL22
4831
H4350

H4831

Varget

Powder

4350
H4885
Varget
Ha885
RL 22
Varget
H&350
H&a350
RL-15
H&a350
RL15

H4a350
4831
H48315C
RL-15

4350

RL-15
RL-15
Varget
RL-15

Waight
ar
B1.7
365
BO.5
a2
58
50.7
355
48
BO.5
40
54.2

60

Waight

57.2

32+
38
48
54
38

0.6

w

Bullat

Berger
Berger
Berger

Berger
Sierra
Vapor Trail
Berger
Berger
Berger
Berger
Berger
Berger
Berger
Vapor Trall
SMK
Berger
Berger
Vapor Trail
Berger

Vapor Trall

Bullat

Berger
Vapor Trall
Berger
Berger
Sierra
Berger
Berger
Berger
Berger

Berger

Sierra
Berger
SMK
Vapor Trail

Berger
Slerra
Berger
Berger

Vapor Trail
Berger
Vapor Trall
Vapor Trail
Berger

Waight

140
200
140

200 Hyb
240
103

215H
200
140
180
210
140

142
180
210
103

Waight
140

108
140 Hyb
142
106
215H
140
140
107
140
215

168
180

103
140
142
180
103
103
103

140

Primer

CCl
Fedz10M
Cccl

Fed
Fed 215M
ccl
CCIBRZ
Fed210M
ccl
Fed210M
Fed210M
ccl
Fed215M

FedZ10M
Cccl
cel

CCi450
CCIBR

CCI450

Fedz15M

Fed210M

Fedz15M

Fed 210M
CCl

CCl
Fedz10M
Fed210M

CCl

CCI1450
CCIBR
CCI450
CCI450
BR4



Name VA 1000 POINTS 2015
Matches 1&2 384 586 788 9810 Total

Larry Bryant 2.41 3.14 1.63 1.00 8.18
Robert McMichael 113 1.21 2.46 2.31 7.11

Henry Brewer Jr 0.95| 0.55 1.23 3.00 5.73

R - David Matthews 0.80] 1.21 0.55 1.82 1.21 5.59 |[Rookie
Eric Allread 2.36| 0.55 1.00 0.40 0.55 4.86

R Scott Frock 0.40| 0.85 1.63 1.23 4.11 |Rookie
RF Amber Brewer 2.46] 0.80 0.45 3.71|Rookie Female
Gary Nicholson 0.55 0.55 1.87 0.45 3.42

Mike Gaizauskas 1.18 0.95 1.26 3.39

JC Jarrell 2.91 0.45 3.36
Stanley Taylor 0.45 1.37 1.29 3.1

James Q'Hara 1.20 1.86 3.06

Ken House 1.15 1.91 3.06

Jeff Green 1.23| 0.40 0.40 0.90 2.93

Mike Wilson 2.87 2.87

RF Donna Matthews 0.50 1.00 0.95 2.45|Rookie Female
R - David Weaver 1.51 0.40 1.91||Rookie
Gary McDaniel 0.50 1.32 1.82
Charlie Lentz 1.68 1.68

Steve Knight 1.23 0.45 1.68
Michael Wallace 0.50| 0.45 0.50 1.45

Steve Wargo 0.40| 0.40 0.45 1.25

R - Chris Dunlap 0.50 0.45 0.95 | Rookie
Ray Lowman 0.90 0.90

R Ben Allread 0.45 0.45 0.90 [Rookie
Karl Shanholtzer 0.55 0.55

R - Matthew Reimers 0.55 0.55
Robert Brown 0.50 0.50

Steve Reimers 0.45 0.45
William Ice 0.45 0.45

Totals 15.04| 15.04| 18.46| 17.60| 15.84| 81.98




